
Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Jack Bonhomme 9/5:16.403 34.150 34.829 34.567 1:43.658
2 Wesley Muller 9/5:17.512 33.780 34.847 34.275 1:42.411
3 Nick Antonovich 9/5:33.687 33.566 36.935 35.865 1:48.018
4 Bobby Duncan 9/5:33.949 34.441 36.698 35.479 1:49.839
5 George Metzger 8/5:00.707 34.706 36.516 35.275 1:44.830
6 Bryan Hughes 8/5:06.927 34.444 37.362 35.842 1:51.392
7 Tyler Antonovich 8/5:13.111 32.607 38.863 36.706 1:47.377
8 Dean Mullet 8/5:13.321 35.869 38.204 36.795 1:51.711
9 Lewis Booker 8/5:26.678 36.821 39.689 38.239 1:55.726
10 Kevin Parlett 7/4:55.579 

(DNF)
36.343 41.272 39.361 1:54.083

Multi Main Results Result1 Result2 Result3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Joshua Vicidomini 1 [1] 9/5:11.345 1 [1] 9/5:08.596 11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)

(DNF)
2 18/10:19.941

2 Jack Bonhomme 5 [5] 8/4:42.481 (DNF) 2 [2] 9/5:17.178 1 [1] 9/5:16.403 3 18/10:33.582

3 Wesley Muller 4 [4] 9/5:29.688 6 [6] 8/5:02.416 2 [2] 9/5:17.512 6 18/10:47.200

4 Bobby Duncan 2 [2] 9/5:20.445 4 [4] 9/5:38.175 4 [4] 9/5:33.949 6 18/10:54.394

5 Bryan Hughes 3 [3] 9/5:28.956 5 [5] 8/5:01.041 6 [6] 8/5:06.927 8 17/10:29.997

6 George Metzger 6 [6] 8/5:07.158 3 [3] 9/5:36.486 5 [5] 8/5:00.707 8 17/10:37.193

7 Nick Antonovich 8 [8] 8/5:15.559 9 [9] 7/5:35.617 3 [3] 9/5:33.687 11 17/10:49.246

8 Kevin Parlett 7 [7] 8/5:09.738 7 [7] 8/5:30.649 10 [10] 7/4:55.579 
(DNF)

14 16/10:40.386

9 Dean Mullet 9 [9] 4/2:38.827 (DNF) 8 [8] 7/4:57.173 (DNF) 8 [8] 8/5:13.321 16 15/10:10.494

10 Tyler Antonovich 11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)(DNF) 10 [10] 3/2:00.796 (DNF) 7 [7] 8/5:13.111 17 11/7:13.907

11 Lewis Booker 10 [10] 3/2:07.729 (DNF) 11 [11] 3/2:16.249 (DNF) 9 [9] 8/5:26.678 19 11/7:34.408

12 Jason Agnew 11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)(DNF) 12 [12] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

22 0/0.000 (DNS)(DNF)

13 Scott Purkess 11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)(DNF) 12 [12] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

22 0/0.000 (DNS)(DNF)

4wd Short Course (A3 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Steve Geist EXPERT 10/5:05.926 32.328 33.584 32.603 1:38.093
2 Bibie Cruz EXPERT 10/5:09.190 32.632 33.753 33.183 1:38.956
3 Marco Drogo  EXPERT 10/5:11.490 33.262 34.232 33.526 1:40.206
4 Andrew  Landis EXPERT 10/5:11.627 32.191 34.065 32.810 1:38.517
5 Wil Alameida EXPERT 10/5:29.731 32.086 36.118 34.062 1:42.043
6 Christopher Beavers EXPERT 9/5:00.440 35.094 36.778 35.782 1:46.539
7 Tyler Noon EXPERT 9/5:18.118 32.090 39.250 33.100 1:40.209
8 Chris Morris EXPERT 0/0.000 (DNS)

(DNF)
9 Niko  Pribojan EXPERT 0/5:25.158 31.041 32.239 31.427 32.239 1:34.358

Multi Main Results Result1 Result2 Result3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Niko  Pribojan EXPERT 1 [1] 11/5:25.137 1 [1] 11/5:20.121 9 [9] 0/5:25.158 2 22/10:45.258

2 Steve Geist EXPERT 8 [8] 9/5:37.847 2 [2] 10/5:04.152 1 [1] 10/5:05.926 3 20/10:10.078

3 Marco Drogo  EXPERT 5 [5] 10/5:22.845 3 [3] 10/5:07.796 3 [3] 10/5:11.490 6 20/10:19.285

4 Tyler Noon EXPERT 2 [2] 10/5:13.525 4 [4] 10/5:09.651 7 [7] 9/5:18.118 6 20/10:23.176

5 Andrew  Landis EXPERT 3 [3] 10/5:17.870 7 [7] 10/5:19.353 4 [4] 10/5:11.627 7 20/10:29.497

6 Bibie Cruz EXPERT 6 [6] 9/5:08.188 6 [6] 10/5:18.858 2 [2] 10/5:09.190 8 20/10:28.048

7 Wil Alameida EXPERT 4 [4] 10/5:21.188 5 [5] 10/5:15.855 5 [5] 10/5:29.731 9 20/10:37.043

8 Christopher Beavers EXPERT 7 [7] 9/5:32.952 8 [8] 9/5:27.575 6 [6] 9/5:00.440 13 18/10:33.392

9 Chris Morris EXPERT 9 [9] 0/0.000 (DNS)(DNF) 9 [9] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

8 [8] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

17 0/0.000 (DNS)(DNF)

Short Course Expert (A3 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Garrett Hawbaker [TQ] 10/5:01.538 28.742 29.955 29.385 1:27.650
2 Dylan Saville 10/5:08.101 29.603 30.274 29.866 1:29.227
3 Anthony Jesmond 10/5:09.170 29.495 30.684 29.826 1:30.115
4 Josh Sargent 10/5:15.766 29.887 30.723 30.208 1:30.941
5 Braden Dommel 10/5:16.740 30.369 30.961 30.522 1:31.437
6 Bobby Duncan 10/5:18.824 29.724 31.322 30.409 1:31.040
7 Ethan Curry 10/5:22.202 29.121 30.074 29.675 1:29.065
8 William Lyddane 10/5:25.077 30.299 31.268 30.702 1:31.605
9 Joshua Vicidomini 10/5:30.315 30.347 31.726 30.801 1:34.016
10 Jeremy Bowman 10/5:31.351 29.873 32.415 30.980 1:34.518
11 Davide DePasquale 9/5:00.892 30.429 32.471 30.762 1:35.562
12 Juan Ruiz 9/5:02.583 30.729 32.526 31.406 1:35.144
13 Cody Dudley 5/2:52.608 

(DNF)
29.150 30.738 1:32.304

Multi Main Results Result1 Result2 Result3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Garrett Hawbaker [TQ] 1 [1] 10/5:04.962 3 [3] 10/5:10.820 1 [1] 10/5:01.538 2 20/10:06.500

2 Anthony Jesmond 2 [2] 10/5:09.778 2 [2] 10/5:10.617 3 [3] 10/5:09.170 4 20/10:20.395

3 Joshua Vicidomini 3 [3] 10/5:12.255 1 [1] 10/5:08.535 9 [9] 10/5:30.315 4 20/10:20.790

4 Dylan Saville 6 [6] 10/5:21.779 4 [4] 10/5:19.848 2 [2] 10/5:08.101 6 20/10:27.950

5 Josh Sargent 5 [5] 10/5:18.582 5 [5] 10/5:24.669 4 [4] 10/5:15.766 9 20/10:34.348

6 Ethan Curry 4 [4] 10/5:17.023 11 [11] 9/5:12.386 7 [7] 10/5:22.202 11 20/10:39.225

7 Bobby Duncan 7 [7] 10/5:28.097 6 [6] 10/5:28.844 6 [6] 10/5:18.824 12 20/10:47.668

8 Braden Dommel 11 [11] 10/5:31.074 9 [9] 10/5:32.225 5 [5] 10/5:16.740 14 20/10:48.965

9 William Lyddane 10 [10] 10/5:30.398 7 [7] 10/5:30.541 8 [8] 10/5:25.077 15 20/10:55.619

10 Jeremy Bowman 9 [9] 10/5:30.134 8 [8] 10/5:30.844 10 [10] 10/5:31.351 17 20/11:00.977

11 Cody Dudley 8 [8] 10/5:28.634 12 [12] 9/5:18.349 13 [13] 5/2:52.608 
(DNF)

20 19/10:46.982

12 Davide DePasquale 12 [12] 10/5:36.880 10 [10] 9/5:00.448 11 [11] 9/5:00.892 21 18/10:01.340

13 Juan Ruiz 13 [13] 10/5:37.709 13 [13] 4/2:13.155 (DNF) 12 [12] 9/5:02.583 25 19/10:40.292

Truggy Intermediate (A3 Main)
Round: M

3 of 72/20/2022 5:31:42 PM 2022 Motorama
2/18/2022 - 2/20/2022

www.livetimescoring.com Main Results



Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Jeff Switzer [TQ] 11/5:29.454 28.908 29.756 29.118 29.756 1:27.478
2 Scott Belcastro 10/5:03.115 28.985 29.921 29.632 1:29.157
3 Tom Petrella 10/5:15.037 30.108 31.061 30.343 1:30.892
4 Aaron Buran 10/5:16.128 29.242 31.464 29.709 1:28.937
5 Nelson Quinones 10/5:26.199 30.462 31.094 30.695 1:31.784
6 Jonathan Noon 10/5:31.591 30.405 32.315 30.658 1:34.126
7 Binh Quan 10/5:32.174 29.905 33.010 31.184 1:36.238
8 Bill Davis 10/5:32.786 30.593 32.402 30.991 1:34.842
9 Juan Ruiz 10/5:33.722 30.348 32.280 30.543 1:32.162
10 Daryl Barth 9/5:05.723 30.788 32.950 31.269 1:35.736
11 Anthony Jesmond 9/5:22.513 30.881 35.687 31.311 1:34.001
12 Matthew Williard 7/3:46.491 

(DNF)
30.342 31.975 30.975 1:33.455

13 Dan Johnson 2/1:19.687 
(DNF)

36.951 36.951

Multi Main Results Result1 Result2 Result3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Jeff Switzer [TQ] 4 [4] 10/5:09.791 1 [1] 11/5:25.469 1 [1] 11/5:29.454 2 22/10:54.923

2 Aaron Buran 1 [1] 11/5:31.793 2 [2] 10/5:01.550 4 [4] 10/5:16.128 3 21/10:33.343

3 Matthew Williard 2 [2] 10/5:08.439 3 [3] 10/5:09.507 12 [12] 7/3:46.491 
(DNF)

5 20/10:17.946

4 Scott Belcastro 5 [5] 10/5:10.962 4 [4] 10/5:14.144 2 [2] 10/5:03.115 6 20/10:17.259

5 Tom Petrella 6 [6] 10/5:17.341 8 [8] 10/5:24.973 3 [3] 10/5:15.037 9 20/10:32.378

6 Binh Quan 3 [3] 10/5:09.537 10 [10] 10/5:29.315 7 [7] 10/5:32.174 10 20/10:41.711

7 Juan Ruiz 7 [7] 10/5:21.440 5 [5] 10/5:17.718 9 [9] 10/5:33.722 12 20/10:39.158

8 Nelson Quinones 8 [8] 10/5:24.218 12 [12] 9/5:04.937 5 [5] 10/5:26.199 13 20/10:50.417

9 Jonathan Noon 13 [13] 2/1:11.013 (DNF) 7 [7] 10/5:21.333 6 [6] 10/5:31.591 13 20/10:52.924

10 Bill Davis 12 [12] 4/2:12.401 (DNF) 6 [6] 10/5:19.762 8 [8] 10/5:32.786 14 20/10:52.548

11 Anthony Jesmond 9 [9] 10/5:26.413 9 [9] 10/5:27.876 11 [11] 9/5:22.513 18 20/10:54.289

12 Daryl Barth 10 [10] 10/5:27.619 11 [11] 9/5:01.888 10 [10] 9/5:05.723 20 19/10:33.342

13 Dan Johnson 11 [11] 9/5:02.803 13 [13] 3/1:44.546 (DNF) 13 [13] 2/1:19.687 
(DNF)

24 12/6:47.350

Buggy Masters 40+ (A3 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Donnie Ward 11/5:14.113 27.794 28.221 27.924 28.221 1:23.765
2 Ethan MacKanick 11/5:17.943 28.032 28.543 28.277 28.543 1:24.880
3 Gaven Gibler 11/5:21.529 27.863 28.874 28.167 28.874 1:24.889
4 Adam Johnson [TQ] 11/5:23.959 27.750 29.245 28.369 29.245 1:25.024
5 Ken Rand 11/5:28.423 28.458 29.244 28.837 29.244 1:26.471
6 Sean Kochik 10/5:01.878 28.937 29.703 29.140 1:27.409
7 Ian Cameron 10/5:01.900 28.234 29.332 28.575 1:25.825
8 Jeff Switzer 10/5:04.866 28.020 29.284 28.411 1:25.425
9 Ty Payne 10/5:05.860 28.671 30.088 29.205 1:27.735
10 Jared Phair 10/5:07.576 27.825 30.231 28.330 1:25.687
11 James Doherty 10/5:08.121 27.799 30.309 28.474 1:27.635
12 Cody Saner 10/5:16.174 28.402 30.613 29.292 1:27.361
13 Clinton Kryger 10/5:18.505 29.099 31.225 29.748 1:27.602

Multi Main Results Result1 Result2 Result3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Donnie Ward 3 [3] 11/5:21.957 1 [1] 11/5:16.026 1 [1] 11/5:14.113 2 22/10:30.140

2 Ethan MacKanick 2 [2] 11/5:21.452 4 [4] 11/5:23.365 2 [2] 11/5:17.943 4 22/10:39.395

3 Gaven Gibler 1 [1] 11/5:18.979 9 [9] 10/5:04.880 3 [3] 11/5:21.529 4 22/10:40.509

4 Adam Johnson [TQ] 6 [6] 10/5:05.538 2 [2] 11/5:20.519 4 [4] 11/5:23.959 6 22/10:44.477

5 Ken Rand 4 [4] 10/5:02.444 7 [7] 11/5:28.472 5 [5] 11/5:28.423 9 21/10:30.867

6 Jeff Switzer 10 [10] 10/5:08.867 3 [3] 11/5:21.043 8 [8] 10/5:04.866 11 21/10:25.909

7 James Doherty 5 [5] 10/5:04.029 6 [6] 11/5:27.440 11 [11] 10/5:08.121 11 21/10:31.470

8 Ty Payne 9 [9] 10/5:06.861 5 [5] 11/5:26.214 9 [9] 10/5:05.860 14 21/10:32.074

9 Sean Kochik 8 [8] 10/5:06.594 10 [10] 10/5:06.038 6 [6] 10/5:01.878 14 20/10:08.472

10 Ian Cameron 11 [11] 10/5:09.928 8 [8] 10/5:04.428 7 [7] 10/5:01.900 15 20/10:06.328

11 Clinton Kryger 7 [7] 10/5:06.271 11 [11] 10/5:11.502 13 [13] 10/5:18.505 18 20/10:17.773

12 Jared Phair 12 [12] 10/5:13.501 13 [13] 2/1:05.524 (DNF) 10 [10] 10/5:07.576 22 20/10:21.077

13 Cody Saner 13 [13] 5/2:42.213 (DNF) 12 [12] 10/5:12.291 12 [12] 10/5:16.174 24 20/10:28.465

Truggy Expert (A3 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ethan Curry 10/5:08.258 29.493 30.186 29.871 1:29.610
2 Gavin Nipple 10/5:17.037 30.269 31.486 30.737 1:31.965
3 Juan Ruiz 10/5:20.354 30.251 31.358 30.633 1:32.066
4 Dylan Saville 10/5:20.980 30.245 31.277 30.804 1:32.231
5 Jacob Allen 10/5:26.100 30.257 32.189 30.916 1:32.735
6 Jp Kaminski 9/5:01.574 30.544 32.812 31.210 1:32.995
7 Joseph Spiggle 9/5:03.758 30.248 32.826 31.295 1:32.075
8 Cam Hamel 9/5:05.112 31.420 33.062 32.369 1:37.041
9 Cody Dudley 9/5:22.402 30.747 35.029 32.662 1:38.294
10 Anthony Jesmond 9/5:24.432 30.907 36.219 31.339 1:33.697
11 Garrett Hawbaker [TQ] 0/0.000 (DNS)

(DNF)
11 Joshua Vicidomini 0/0.000 (DNS)

(DNF)
11 Tom Audet 0/0.000 (DNS)

(DNF)

Multi Main Results Result1 Result2 Result3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Garrett Hawbaker [TQ] 1 [1] 10/5:12.137 1 [1] 10/5:04.743 11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)

(DNF)
2 20/10:16.880

2 Ethan Curry 2 [2] 10/5:21.597 4 [4] 10/5:30.149 1 [1] 10/5:08.258 3 20/10:29.855

3 Gavin Nipple 3 [3] 10/5:24.597 2 [2] 10/5:19.928 2 [2] 10/5:17.037 4 20/10:36.965

4 Juan Ruiz 4 [4] 10/5:31.303 6 [6] 10/5:32.029 3 [3] 10/5:20.354 7 20/10:51.658

5 Anthony Jesmond 6 [6] 9/5:01.263 3 [3] 10/5:23.746 10 [10] 9/5:24.432 9 19/10:25.009

6 Jacob Allen 5 [5] 10/5:32.169 12 [12] 9/5:12.357 5 [5] 10/5:26.100 10 20/10:58.269

7 Dylan Saville 7 [7] 9/5:06.315 7 [7] 10/5:32.313 4 [4] 10/5:20.980 11 20/10:53.293

8 Jp Kaminski 9 [9] 9/5:10.526 5 [5] 10/5:30.872 6 [6] 9/5:01.574 11 19/10:32.446

9 Joseph Spiggle 8 [8] 9/5:07.654 8 [8] 9/5:02.635 7 [7] 9/5:03.758 15 18/10:06.393

10 Cam Hamel 10 [10] 9/5:10.868 11 [11] 9/5:12.163 8 [8] 9/5:05.112 18 18/10:15.980

11 Cody Dudley 11 [11] 9/5:35.169 10 [10] 9/5:11.414 9 [9] 9/5:22.402 19 18/10:33.816

12 Joshua Vicidomini 13 [13] 3/1:49.724 (DNF) 9 [9] 9/5:10.958 11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

20 9/5:10.958

13 Tom Audet 12 [12] 4/2:38.814 (DNF) 13 [13] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

11 [11] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

23 4/2:38.814 (DNF)

Buggy Intermediate (A3 Main)
Round: M

6 of 72/20/2022 5:31:42 PM 2022 Motorama
2/18/2022 - 2/20/2022

www.livetimescoring.com Main Results



Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Ethan MacKanick 11/5:22.713 28.563 28.938 28.713 28.938 1:25.978
2 Jeff Switzer 11/5:24.344 28.470 29.132 28.619 29.132 1:25.861
3 Jacob Hardison 11/5:25.241 28.027 29.120 28.740 29.120 1:25.992
4 Donnie Ward 11/5:29.116 28.758 29.460 29.003 29.460 1:26.845
5 James Doherty 10/5:02.658 29.074 29.500 29.305 1:27.917
6 Scott Belcastro 10/5:08.291 28.598 30.032 29.262 1:27.430
7 Gavin Vucina 10/5:10.497 28.366 30.004 28.919 1:27.928
8 Gaven Gibler 10/5:10.823 27.893 29.846 28.640 1:27.346
9 Ken Rand 10/5:11.194 28.626 30.614 29.088 1:28.046
10 Aaron Buran 10/5:18.599 28.996 30.962 29.962 1:30.944
11 Greg Harmer 10/5:23.760 29.618 31.949 30.165 1:29.430
12 Ty Payne 7/3:42.466 

(DNF)
29.066 30.589 30.049 1:29.278

13 Adam Johnson [TQ] 0/0.000 (DNS)
(DNF)

Multi Main Results Result1 Result2 Result3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Adam Johnson [TQ] 1 [1] 11/5:22.015 1 [1] 11/5:25.426 13 [13] 0/0.000 (DNS)

(DNF)
2 22/10:47.441

2 Jeff Switzer 2 [2] 11/5:26.837 3 [3] 10/5:01.582 2 [2] 11/5:24.344 4 22/10:51.181

3 Jacob Hardison 4 [4] 10/5:01.096 2 [2] 11/5:27.832 3 [3] 11/5:25.241 5 22/10:53.073

4 Gavin Vucina 3 [3] 11/5:27.779 12 [12] 9/5:11.401 7 [7] 10/5:10.497 10 21/10:38.277

5 James Doherty 5 [5] 10/5:07.428 9 [9] 10/5:18.186 5 [5] 10/5:02.658 10 20/10:10.087

6 Ty Payne 6 [6] 10/5:07.811 4 [4] 10/5:05.648 12 [12] 7/3:42.466 
(DNF)

10 20/10:13.458

7 Donnie Ward 9 [9] 10/5:12.189 7 [7] 10/5:16.681 4 [4] 11/5:29.116 11 21/10:45.797

8 Gaven Gibler 13 [13] 0/0.000 (DNS)(DNF) 5 [5] 10/5:09.196 8 [8] 10/5:10.823 13 20/10:20.019

9 Ethan MacKanick 12 [12] 3/1:44.651 (DNF) 13 [13] 1/43.799 (DNF) 1 [1] 11/5:22.713 13 14/7:07.363

10 Ken Rand 8 [8] 10/5:09.440 6 [6] 10/5:11.109 9 [9] 10/5:11.194 14 20/10:20.549

11 Scott Belcastro 11 [11] 9/5:15.439 10 [10] 10/5:22.988 6 [6] 10/5:08.291 16 20/10:31.279

12 Greg Harmer 7 [7] 10/5:09.286 11 [11] 10/5:24.868 11 [11] 10/5:23.760 18 20/10:33.046

13 Aaron Buran 10 [10] 10/5:20.125 8 [8] 10/5:17.035 10 [10] 10/5:18.599 18 20/10:35.634

Buggy Expert (A3 Main)
Round: M
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